
Athletic Trainer School Email Address
x Jaime Aji Nutley High School jaimeaaji@gmail.com
x Megan Albanese West Milford High School megan.albanese@wmtps.org 
x Haley Anderson Sparta High School haley.anderson@sparta.org 
x Steve Barandica Westfield High School sbarandica@westfieldnjk12.org
x Margaret Berry Union High School mberry@twpunionschools.org
x Jenna Bidoglio Belleville High School jenna.bidoglio@belleville.k12.nj.us
x Kevin Briles Delsea Regional School District kbriles@delsearegional.us
x Mark Donetz Barringer High School mdonetzatc@aol.com 
x Christina Emrich Red Bank Regional High School cemrich@rbrhs.org 
x Dan Evans Woodstown High School evans.d@woodstown.org
x Mark Hilla Morris Hills High School mhilla@mhrd.org
x Kelli Hudson Keansburg High School khudson@keansburg.k12.nj.us
x Carl Lange Collingswood High School cubbylange@yahoo.com 
x Joseph Koch Rodxbury High School jkoch@roxbury.org
x Jake McCartney Toms River School District jmccartney@trschools.com 
x Gianni Nassonte Millburn High School gianni.nasonte@millburn.org 
x Gabby Pednergast West Deptford High School gprendergast@wdeptford.k12.nj.us
x Anthony Riccardella Hunterdon Central High School Ariccar1@hcrhs.org 
x Tiffany Strauss Robbinsville High School strauss@robbinsville.k12.nj.us
x Jesse Totoro Burlington City High School Jesse.totoro@gmail.com
x Bill Walsh Pure Athletic Performance wkwalsh@optonline.net
x Kaitlyn Zimmerman Ocean Twp. High School katezimm31@gmail.com 
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